: o\
Learning aboul Rounding

Episode #207

L. i,
e T
####

‘ 5 ‘ . A

S Tension AcTivilies

For more resources, visit:

ﬂ—
SIS\ TEACHERS

Strategic Intervention Solutions

mathmights.org



Shannon
Learning about Rounding

Shannon
Episode #207


H n a Pow: Roll 2 Round

Directions: Roll 3 dice, put them in any order, round to the nearest 10. Put
your colored counter on the number. If its taken, you lose your turn. Keep
playing until someone gets 4 in a row (diagonally, horizontally or vertically)

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

410

420

430

440

450

460

470

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

Math Mights 3rd Grade #207 | ® Strategic Intervention Solutions, LLC

| mathmights.org



http://mathmights.org

Accountability Sheet

Number Rolled Rounded Number Number Rolled Rounded Number
Number Rolled | Rounded Number Number Rolled | Rounded Number
Number Rolled Rounded Number Number Rolled Rounded Number
Number Rolled | Rounded Number Number Rolled | Rounded Number
Number Rolled Rounded Number Number Rolled Rounded Number

Math Mights 3rd Grade #207 | ©® Strategic Intervention Solutions, LLC | mathmights.org


http://mathmights.org

F or more resources, visil:
mathmights.org

Connect with |fs

emathmights




