Learning about Rounding,

Episode #207



For more resources, visit:



mathmights.org



4 in a Row: Roll & Round

Directions: Roll 3 dice, put them in any order, round to the nearest 10. Put your colored counter on the number. If it's taken, you lose your turn. Keep playing until someone gets 4 in a row (diagonally, horizontally or vertically)

110	120	130	140	150	160	170
210	220	230	240	250	260	270
310	320	330	340	350	360	370
410	420	430	440	450	460	470
510	520	530	540	550	560	570
610	620	630	640	650	660	670

4 in a Row: Roll & Round Accountability Sheet

Accountability Sheet

Number Rolled	Rounded Number	Number Rolled	Rounded Number
Number Rolled	Rounded Number	Number Rolled	Rounded Number
Number Rolled	Rounded Number	Number Rolled	Rounded Number
Number Rolled	Rounded Number	Number Rolled	Rounded Number
Number Rolled	Rounded Number	Number Rolled	Rounded Number

For more resources, visit:

mathmights.org



Connect with Us

emathmights













